
Prattsburgh Wind
Towns of Avoca, Cohocton, Howard, Prattsburgh, and Wheeler, Steuben County, New York

Primary Owner Organization Mailing Address One Mailing Address Two Mailing Town or City State Zip Email Address

Dana Wightman Town of Avoca 3 Chase Street Avoca NY 14809
Ronald Smith, Town Supervisor Town of Bath 110 Liberty St. #103 Bath NY 14810 bathtownsupervisor@gmail.com

Judith Hall, Supervisor Town Supervisor Town of Cohocton PO Box 327 15 S. Main Street Cohocton NY 14826
Michael D. Willis, Town Supervisor Town of Dansville 1487 Day Road Arkport Arkport NY 14807 mikew@townofdansvilleny.com

Emily Murray, Town Supervisor Town of Fremont 8217 Cream Hill Road Arkport NY 14807 townsupervisor@stny.rr.com

Dan Broughton, Town Supervisor Town of Hornellsville 4 Park Avenue PO Box 1 Arkport NY 14807
Donald Evia, Town Supervisor Town of Howard 3725 Mill Road Avoca NY 14809
Richard Craig, Supervisor Town of Italy 6060 Italy Valley Road Naples NY 14512 italytownclerk@gmail.com

Jamie Sisson, Supervisor Town of Jerusalem 3816 Italy Hill Road Branchport NY 14512 TownClerk@Jerusalem-NY.org

Tamara Hicks, Supervisor Town of Naples 106 South Main Street PO Box 535 Naples NY 14512 tamara@naplesny.us

Albert Wordingham, Town Supervisor Town of Prattsburgh PO Box 427 Prattsburgh NY 14873
Mark Illig, Supervisor Town of Pulteney 9226 County Route 74 PO Box 214 Pulteney NY 14874
Edward P. Stull, Town Supervisor Town of Urbana PO Box 186 Hammondsport NY 14840 supervisor@townofurbana.com

Carol E. Mykel, Supervisor Town of Wayland 110 N. Main Street Wayland NY 14572 townofwayland@townofwayland.com

Jeanette E. Underhill, Town Supervisor Town of Wheeler 6429 Gardner Road Bath NY 14810

Jack Wheeler, County Manager Steuben County 3 Pulteney Square Bath NY 14810
Matt Sousa, Director, Planning Department Steuben County 3 Pulteney Square Bath NY 14810
Thomas Harvey, County Director Ontario County 20 Ontario Street Canandaigua NY 14424 thomas.harvey@ontariocountyny.gov

Linda Phillips Ontario County 20 Ontario Street Canandaigua NY 14424 linda.phillips@ontariocountyny.gov

Winona B. Flynn, County Administrator Yates County 417 Liberty St. Suite 1002 Penn Yan NY 14527 nflynn@yatescounty.org

Jeffery D. Ayers, County Planner Yates County 417 Libery Street Penn Yan NY 14527 jayers@yatescounty.org

Houtan Moaveni, Deputy Executive Director Office of Renewable Energy Siting
Empire State Plaza, Swan Street – 
Core 1, Room #110-119

Albany NY 12239 Houtan.Moaveni@ores.ny.gov

Timothy Walsh, Regional Director NYSDEC, Region 8 Office 6274 East Avon-Lima Rd. Avon NY 14414-9519 region8@dec.ny.gov

Christopher Hogan, Chief, Major Project Management Unit NYSDEC 625 Broadway, 4th Floor Albany NY 12207 deppermitting@dec.ny.gov

Andrew Davis,Utility Supervisor NYS Department of Public Service 3 Empire State Plaza Albany NY 12223 Andrew.davis@dps.ny.gov
John Bonafide, Director, Technical Preservation Bureau NYSOPRHP P.O. Box 189 Waterford NY 12188 john.bonafide@oprhp.state.ny.us
Peter Humphrey, Genesee Region Chair NYSOPRHP 1 Letchworth State Par Castile NY 14427 No Email Available
Kevin Bush, Director NYSDOT Region 4 1530 Jefferson Road Rochester NY 14623 No Email Available
Kara Paulsen, Attorney NYSDEC 625 Broadway, 4th Floor Albany NY 12207 kara.paulsen@dec.ny.gov

Chief Hill (cc: Christine Abrams) Tonawanda Seneca Nations 7027 Meadville Road Basom NY 14013 tonseneca@aol.com

Alexandra Page, Attorney Tonawanda Seneca Nations Berkey Williams 616 Whittier St. NW Washington DC 20012 alex.c.page@gmail.com
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